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Airport Project Status Report  

June 26, 2020 

Princeton Municipal Airport 

 
CLIENT CONTACT PERSON AND ADDRESS 
Robert Barbian, City Administrator Mary Lou DeWitt, Planning Assistant 
City of Princeton City of Princeton 
705 Second Street North 705 Second Street North 
Princeton, MN 55371 Princeton, MN 55371 
rbarbian@princetonmn.org marylou@princetonmn.org 
 
WORK IN PROGRESS 
 
Reconstruct Runway 15-33, Reconstruct Taxiways, Install Lighting (Design) 
KLJ #141217110         AIP #3-27-0081-014-2018, MN SP A4802-27  
 
Minnesota Paving and Materials began working on the Runway on May 20, 2020. Paving has been completed. 
Electrical work currently sits at about 70% complete. 

The grant for the taxiway rehabilitation project has been submitted to MnDOT and the FAA. 

 
OTHER ITEMS 

1. None at this time. 
 
REQUESTED ACTION OF CITY / AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD 

- Approve Pay Estimate 2 for the runway reconstruction project. 
 
MEETING PARTICIPATION INFORMATION 
KLJ will attend the July 6th Airport Advisory Board meeting. It will be attended by Alex Goerke.   
 
Reported by: 
 Alex Goerke 
 KLJ  
 (651) 726-5017 
 Alex.goerke@kljeng.com 
 
cc:  
 Gene Stoeckel, Airport Advisory Board  genestoeckel@gmail.com 
 Dan Boerner, PE - MnDOT Office of Aeronautics  dan.boerner@state.mn.us 
  Nick Pratt, PE - FAA Dakota-Minnesota ADO  nick.pratt@faa.gov 
 Steve Synhorst - KLJ Fargo       steve.synhorst@kljeng.com 
 Bryan Jacobson – KLJ Fargo   bryan.jacobson@kljeng.com 


